SB0503/478971/1

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

$\underline{\text{AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL }503}$

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 4, strike "shall" and substitute "may".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 19, strike "SHALL" and substitute "MAY".

On page 4, in line 11, strike "SHALL" and substitute "MAY".